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No. CPJCHS/2023/233           Dated: 17.05.2023 

NOTICE 
 

 

LIST OF FACULTY CLASS COORDINATORS FOR II, IV, VI, & VIII SEMESTER OF  

B.A. LL.B | BBA LL.B & LL.M  FOR ACADEMIC SESSION 2023-24 

 

All the II, IV, VI, & VIII Semester Students of B.A. LL.B & BBA LL.B are, here by, informed that your 

Class Coordinators are as follows: 

 

Note: All Students are requested to contact the above notified Class Coordinators on their Contact No. /Email-Id for 

any query related to Academic or Non- Academic Activities. 

 

Sd/- 

Director 

 

Copy to: All Concerned 

S. No. Class Class Coordinator Contact No. Email Id 

1 
B.A.LL.B II Semester 

(Section A) 
Mr. Dhruv  9990776889 dhruv@cpj.edu.in 

2 
B.A.LL.B II Semester 

(Section B) 
Dr. J.P. Arya 9868501617 mail.jparya@cpj.edu.in 

3 
BBA.LL.B II Semester 

(Section A) 
Ms. Vandna 7206238620 vandna@cpj.edu.in 

4 
B.A.LL.B IV Semester 

(Section A) 
Ms. Deepanshi  9873636415 deepanshi@cpj.edu.in 

5 
B.A.LL.B IV Semester 

(Section B) 
Dr. Anupam Kumar 9868086368 anupam.kumar@cpj.edu.in 

6 
BBA.LL.B IV Semester 

(Section A+B) 
Ms. Sunil Kumar 9728378787 sunil.kumar@cpj.edu.in 

7 
B.A.LL.B VI Semester 

(Section A) 
Ms. Mahima Khetarpal 8447863900 mahima.khetarpal@cpj.edu.in 

8 
B.A.LL.B VI Semester 

(Section B+C) 
Ms. Namrata 9896524988 namrata@cpj.edu.in 

9 
BBA.LL.B VI Semester 

(Section A+B) 
Ms. Neha Maggo 9999595301 neha.maggo@cpj.edu.in 

10 
B.A.LL.B VIII Semester 

(Section A+B+C) 
Ms. Prachi Tripathi 7838697067 prachi.tripathi@cpj.edu.in 

11 
BBA.LL.B VIII Semester 

(Section A+B) 
Mr. Amit Tiwari 7982644981 amit.tiwari@cpj.edu.in 


